Sailwave results for Star World Championship at Troense Baade Laug 2017
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Star World Championship

Troense Baade Laug

Results are provisional as of 16:35 on 6. July
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Diego Negri

George Szabo

Heiko Winkler

Vasyl Gureyev

FacundoOlezza

Bazan

Jack Jennings

Reinhard Schmidt

Augie Diaz

Arnd Glunde

Eivind Melleby

Flemming

Sgrensen

Tom Lofstedt

James Revkin

Lars Grael

Paolo Nazzaro

Hubert Rauch

Jean-Pascal

Chatagny

Stefan Myralf

Johannes Polgar

RS

CrewName

Sergio
Lambertenghi

Patrick
Ducommen

Uwe Thielemann
Andriy
Shafranyuk

Juan Pablo
Engelhard
Frithjof Kleen
Paul Sradnick
Bruno Prada
Marcel Beltz
Joshua Revkin
Niels Hansen
Thrysge
Arthur Lopes
Alexey Selivanov
Samuel
Goncalves
Leone Rocca
Uli Seeberger
Serge Pulfer
Magnus

Elvstrdm Myralf

Markus Koy

Club
Yacht Club Sanremo

Sdyc

Schweriner Yacht-Club

e.V.

FOND

Nassau Yacht Club

Transpacific

MYC

Coral Reef Yacht

Club/Biscayne Bay Yacht

Flensburg

Royal Norwegian Yacht
Club

Troense Baadelaug

Royal Swedish Yacht Club

Milford Yacht Club

ICRJ

Associazione Velica

Bracciano

DSC

Matelote Yverdon My

Hellerup sejlklub

Norddeutscher Regatta
Verein
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Rank Nat BowNumber SailNo
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8108

8119

8446

8261

8262

8407

8428

8225

8207

8520

7994

8433

8490

7488

7978

8491

8310

8347

8492

8093

8512

7843

8351

HelmName
Erik Dahlen

Pavlo Bondar
Hubert

Merkelbach

Rune Schytt-

Nielsen

Jochen Diercks

Xaver Soellner

Frank Berg

Helge Spehr

H.P Hylander

Andy Macdonald

Bo Selko

Carl Schroder

John

MacCausland

Roberto Benamati

Ingvar Krook

Ulrich Vater

Benjamin

Sternberg

Henrik Jorhov

Jorgen Svendsen

Marko A. Hasche

Bernhard Seger

Bo Petersen

Henrik
Dannesboe

CrewName
David Nogen

Konstantin

Maltsev

Brian Fatih

Henrik

Ahrentsen

Herbert Braasch

Felix Kling

Martin Hejlsberg

Andreas Kaerger

Anders Nilsson

Brad Nichol

Rasmus Knude

Alexander

Schroder

Roger Cheer

Alberto

Ambrosini

Peter Saderblom

Karsten Morf

Stuart Macintosh

Karl Kristensen

Jens Christian

Jurlander

Matthias Wolf

Michael Schulz

Jakob Groth

Jan Bonhoeffer

Club
Stockholms Flotille

Nikolayev

BYCUe

Troense Baadelaug

NRV

Chiemsee Yachtclub

Hellerup Sejlklub

Kieler Flotte

Varberg Yacht Club

Scuttlebutt Sailing Club

Hellerup sejlklub

Lbs

Cooper River YC

Fraglia vela malcesine

KSSS

SCS

CPYC

Rasta Flotille

Hellerup Sejlklub

YRCA

SVB, RCO

Hellerup Sejlklub/ FSK

SIMPL
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Sailwave results for Star World Championship at Troense Baade Laug 2017

Rank Nat BowNumber SailNo
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8305

8334

8514

8522

8355

7694

8477

8362

7272

8450

8473

8066

8380

8475

7536

7643

8417

7575

7683

7608

8126

7971

7513

HelmName
Dominik Fallais

Thomas Allart

Guido Falciola

Peter Vessella

Christian

Paucksch

Erik Otterstad

Admar Gonzaga

Neto

Daniel Cayard

Reiner Petersen

Henning Voigt

Haico de Boer

Jan Pedersen

Johnny Jensen

Anders Hogland

Philippe Dumont

Sebastian Sieber

Ireneusz

Stawiany

Erling Ewers

Bo Echwald

Lars Ahlstrom

Lars Nordling

Robin Nolte

Bo Johansson

CrewName
Simon Fallais

Kilian Weise

Luca Paloschi

Phil Trinter

Vera Geck

Karsten

Ahrentsen

Alexandre F. de

Freitas

Paul Cayard

Oliver Berger

Dirk Struve

Peter Wilbrink

Ivan Larsen

Frederik

Jeppesen

Sebastian Asp

Jean-Louis

Tonnelier

Lukas Keipert

Jakub Stawiany

Saren Brask

Stig Rahbek

Tom Josefsson

David Berg

Andree Nolte

Magnus
Mossfeldt

Club
Aachener

Braassemermeer

LNI mandello Lario

Saint Francis YC

BYC

Troense Baadelaug

ICB

St. Francis Yacht Club

VSaw

SC Neumuenster

DWTRA

Troense Baadelaug

Senderborg Yacht Club

VIKINGARNAS

SEGELSALLSKAP

Cercle de la Voile de Paris

DSC

Yacht Klub Stal Gdynia

Senderborg Yacht Club

Taarbaek sejlklub

Kattegatt fleet

Vikingarnas Segelsallskap

SVMG

VSS
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Sailwave results for Star World Championship at Troense Baade Laug 2017 Side 4 af 4

Rank Nat BowNumber SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Place Points

66 ! 4 ohn elmsing Ralf Weidner R 66 66.0
ER

67 Lt 7466 nter S ren ring ereinigung deutscher 67 67.0
ER ellermann Sommer odel acht Segler

6 -— 71 asper ein redri S lund i ingarnas SS 6 6.0
SWE ordling

6 4 7 24 Uwe Oelmann annes Lindauer S 6 6 .0
ER

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.1 .
www.sailwave.com www.starworlds2017.com
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